## CRISP ACADEMY TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE 2025-2026

All Families Registration Fee  Late Registration Fee (after 2/22/25) for Current Families	\$275.00 \$375.00	Per Family All families must be members of the Cordele-Crisp Parents, Inc., a 501c (3) corporation.
New Families Registration Fee	\$275.00	Per Family
Building Fee	\$150.00	Per Family/Per Year
Bus Fees	\$55.00 month /1 student Pinecrest / Arabi  \$70.00 month / 1 student Pitts, Rochelle, Ashburn  \$100.00 month / maximum for more than 1 student for either route	

## TUITION PER STUDENT

GRADES	ANNUAL TUITION	12 PAYMENTS June 2025-May 2026	10 PAYMENTS August 2025-May 2026
K-3	\$5475.00	\$456.25	\$547.50
K-4 and K-5	\$6075.00	\$506.25	\$607.50
Grades 1 thru 12	\$7350.00	\$612.50	\$735.00

<sup>\*</sup>Note: Tuition amounts above include School Resource Officer Fee and Technology/Textbook Fees. Building Fund Fee - \$150.00 per family/per year. Registration Fee of \$275.00 is due at the time of registration. Late Registration Fee (after February 22, 2025) for current families is \$375.00.

Family discounts may apply for 3 or more children from the same family enrolled at the same time. Contact the Business Office for further information @ 229-273-6330.

Snacks are available at additional cost. Tea or lemonade for sack lunches are .75.